
CREATIVES
FOR FERTILIZERS

AND PESTICIDES CO.

Product Name:

Physical Properties:

MUSAREH ALAGSAN      

Manufacturer: CREATIVE FOR FERTILIZERS & PESTICIDE Co. 

Origin: Jordan 

Packing: 0.1 - 0.25 - 0.5 - 1 - 4 - 5 - 10 -20 Littre 

Appearance Liquid (Black Color) 

Density

pH (1% solution)

Nutrient Content: (w/v)
Fulvic Acid 

Humic Acid 

Total Nitrogen (N) 

Water Soluble Phosphorus (P O )  

Water Soluble Potassium  (K O)  

Manganese (Mn) 

Zinc (Zn) 

Magnesium (MgO) 

Cupper (Cu) 

5.00%  

5.00%  

12.00% 

7.00%  

7.00%  

2.00%  

2.00%  

1.00%  

0.05%  

Ratio  Source

6.0 ± 0.5 
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MUSAREH ALAGSAN      

1.25 Kg/Lit 

CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS

Fulvic Acid 

Humic Acid 

Phosphoric Acid 

Potassium Hydroxide  

Manganese Sulphate 

Zinc Sulphate 

Magnesium Sulphate 

Cupper Sulphate 


