

# CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS



## MUSAREH ALAGSAN

Product Name:	MUSAREH ALAGSAN
Manufacturer:	CREATIVE FOR FERTILIZERS & PESTICIDE Co.
Origin:	Jordan
Packing:	0.1 - 0.25 - 0.5 - 1 - 4 - 5 - 10 - 20 Litre

### Physical Properties:

Appearance	Liquid (Black Color)
Density	1.25 Kg/Lit
pH (1% solution)	6.0 ± 0.5

Nutrient Content: (w/v)	Ratio	Source
Fulvic Acid	5.00%	Fulvic Acid
Humic Acid	5.00%	Humic Acid
Total Nitrogen (N)	12.00%	
Water Soluble Phosphorus (P <sub>2</sub> O <sub>5</sub> )	7.00%	Phosphoric Acid
Water Soluble Potassium (K <sub>2</sub> O)	7.00%	Potassium Hydroxide
Manganese (Mn)	2.00%	Manganese Sulphate
Zinc (Zn)	2.00%	Zinc Sulphate
Magnesium (MgO)	1.00%	Magnesium Sulphate
Copper (Cu)	0.05%	Copper Sulphate